For Use With All:

Dynorbital -Spirit® Models

Parts Page Reorder No. PD09¢20
Effective April, 2009
Supersedes PD04¢13

96510 Tune-Up Kit

Air Motor and Machine Parts
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59084
56052
56047
50659
59057
59083
58368
57113
01024
98459
58363
01025
95697
01464
58365
01468
56027
69359
95526

Parts included in tune-up kit are identified by part number. Not all parts are required for all tools.
Please refer to appropriate parts page for additional identification and disassembly/assembly instructions.
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No. Part# Description

V-Seal
Bearing

Key

O-Ring

“Top Hat” Seal

Felt

Bearing (2)

Rotor/Blade Set (5/pkg.)
O-Ring

O-Ring

Valve Stem

O-Ring (2)

Retaining Ring

Seal

Tip Valve

Spring

Muffler Insert (2)

Muffler Body

O-Ring

/" Lock Ring - O-Ring

O—O®

oo

€

SRCROM (&

® o

't

e
S
O

Note: Install the 50659 O-Ring ONLY
if the lock ring was originally equipped
with an o-ring.

If no o-ring is present DO NOT
install the 50659 O-Ring onto the
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